
* Tuesday. September 27 +¢Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
732 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 pm.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m, 12.59 p.m, 9.30 p.m

1ZB AUCKLAND
1670 ke. 280 m.

6. O a.m. Early Morning Programme8. 0 District Wéather Forecast
3. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Harold Ramsay at the Organ9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Friend Harris
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
70.15 Girl of the Ballet
10.30 The Razor’s Edge
10.46 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 Light Orchestras and Vocalists
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Mid-day Music and Variety
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jennhy’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Record Roundabout
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), Film and
Theatre News, Fashion News, For Love

« of a Woman: Quentin Matsys3.30 1ZB Happiness Ciub (Joan)
3.45 The Salon Orchestra4.0 MacDonald-Eddy Film Successes
4.15 Carlie Comes Calling
4.30 On the Trail with the Hill Billies
4.45 Geraldo and his Orchestra5. 0 Variety on Parade5.45 Adventure ibrary: Midshipman
asy
EVENING PROGRAMME

6.0 Change in Tune
6.16 Junior ‘Naturalists’ Club: Peri-
winkles and Oysters
6.30 Radio Rhythm Parade
6.45 Tunes with Tempo7.0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 Do You Remember?

7.46 Tusitala, Teller of Tales: War
Dodger, by Harold Albert8.0 #£Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot? .
8.45 Radio Editor (Kenneth Melvin)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Four Light Orchestras
9.39 Accent on Melody

gs? SY
Turning back the Pages (Rod Tal~

C)

10.30 14ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Close down

2ZB reer
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
9. Oo Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Popular Vocalists of To-day
9.45 Merning Music10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.145 The Listeners’ Club
10.30 The Razor’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 0 James Bell (organ)
11.15 Sinatra Sings
411.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
12. 0 Mid-day Music
1.30 p.m. Aunt dJenny’s Real Life Storles
2.30 Women’s Hour (Elsie Lioyd), Filmand Theatre News, Fashion Report, For
Love of a Woman: Allan of Alva
3.30 Famous Light Orchestras
3.45 Charlies Kulmann (tenor)4.0 The Glen Miller Orchestra
4.15 Organ Artistry
4.30 Keith Branch and his Islanders

4.465 Songs of the Moment
5. 0 Serenade
5.15 Humour Time
5.30 The Old Corral
5.45 Adventure Library: Mr. Midshipman

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Orchestral Variety
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 John Halifax, Gentleman
6.45 Kings of the Keyboard
7. 0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 Do You Remember?
7.45 Universal Favourites
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Sports Quiz (John Morris)
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Joe Loss and his Orchestra
9.30 John Charles Thomas
9.45 Classical Cameo
10. 0 In Reverent Mood
10.15 These We Have Loved
10.30 ZB Evening Requests
12. 0 Ciose down

3Z,B CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.

6. 0 a.m. Start a New Day to Music
7. 0 Breakfast To Music8.0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
9..0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Melody Time
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Thundering Hooves10.30 The Razor’s Edge10.45 Crossroads of Life
11.30 The Shopping Reporter12. 0 Luncheon Session
1.30 p.m. Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Family Favourites2.30' Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),Wool Exchange, For Love of a Woman:
Enoch Arden, Weekly Fashion Report3.30 Songs by Gladys Swarthout
3.46 The Music of Robert Schumann
4. 0 Turner Layton Entertains.416 Dick Jurgens and his Orchestra4.30 Light Variety
5. 0 Children’s Session
5.45 Adventure Library: Water Babies(last episode) :

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songs

A?
Men

6.15 Juniar Naturalists’ Ciub
6.30 Westward Ho
6.45 Current Successes7. 0 ‘Twenty-one and Out
7.30 Do You Remember
7.45 Musiquiz .

8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 "Mystery of a Hansom Cab
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Concert in Miniature
10. O Parker of the Yard
10.15 The King Cole Trio
10.30 ZB Evening Request Session
12. 0 Close down

AZB wate. 20m
6. Oa.m.. London News6.5 Start the ng Right
6.30 Get Up, Get Up.
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 | Morning Star ;

8. 0 Melody Mixture9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Milestones of Melody :

10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 The Tender Heart
10.30 The Razor’s Edge
10.45 Crossroads of Life
41. 0 From the MoGregor Library
11.30
Shopping
Reporter session «

12. Lunch and Listen .

1. Op.m. The Stars Entertain: Jan Savitt
and his Orchestra, Jack Lumsdaine,
Frankie Carle
1.30 Atint Jenny’s Real Life Stories
2. 0 Variety Half Hour
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Gréen),
Film and Theatre News, Weekly Fashion
News, For Love of a Woman: The Girl.of the Mist ;

8.30 Afternoon Variety Matinee
4. 0 Keyboard Spécialists
4.15 The Jesters
4.30 The Charm of the Waltz
4.45 Light and Bright
5. 0 Entertainment for the FamilyCircle
5.30 Melachrino and his Strings
5.45 Adventure Library: Water Babies

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Records at Random
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 St. Ronan’s Well
6.45 Voices of Fame7.0 Twenty-one and Out
7.30 Do You Remember?
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 The Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Crusader or Crackpot
8.45 Beau Ideal
9. 0 Doctor Mac
9.15 Spotlight on John Charles Thomas
9.30 Wayne King and his Orchestra9.45 Rendezvous with Anne Ziegler andWebster Booth
10.15
10.30
12. 0

Tango Tempos
Evening Requést session
Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319m.
7. @ a.m. Breakfast Session
7.32
9. 0
8.30
9.45
10.15
10.30

oo

bese

beanS:

83:

10.0

Local Weather Forecast
Good-morning Request Session
Morning Star: Norman Allin
Light Orchestral Groups
West of Cornwall
Sorrell and SonClose down

EVENING PROGRAMMEin Tune with To-morrowJunior Naturalists’ Club
Music from the Films
Beau Ideal
Hits of 1946
St. Ronan’s Well
Faro’s Daughter
Do You Remember?
Lifebuoy Hit ParadeYvonne Printemps (soprano)
Fancy FreeDootor Mac
The Johnny Denis Groupppm od RhythmsArmchair Corner
Close down

Trade names. appearingDivision programmes are published
arrangement.

Another 15 minutes of the season’s
rnythm favourites will be heard from
1ZB at 6.30 this evening, in the Tues-
day musical feature "Radio Rhythm
Parade." x "te *
A novel form of musical quiz will
be heard in Musiquiz, to be broadcast
from 3ZB for the first time at 7.45 to-
night. 3ZB Personalities to be heardin this programme are Simon Devore
and Brian Salkeld.
* a By

When John Charles Thomas visited
this country recently, many people were
surprised to find that he is not a
Negro, so adept is he in his interpre-
tations of spirituals. Songs by this
baritone will be heard from 2ZB at 9.30
to-night.

ok Bo ae

Norman Allin, the bass vocalist who
is featured in 2ZA’s "Morning Star’
programme at 9.30 to-day, was given
his big opportunity in 1916 when Sir
Thomas Beecham é¢tigaged him to sing
leading bass parts in his Grand Opera
Company. Allin is now a Professor of
Singing at the Royal Academy of Music
in London, in addition to his singing
engagements.

in Commercial
by

theseathome
MpkewithABELKIT:SETS
Dinner Wagon, Chairs, Ironing Board, all are usefulfurniture for your household: You can make them
and you don't have to be a good hand with tools:Abel Kit-Sets are easily assembled: Aii parts are
supplied with comprehensive assembling instructionsand Plan: Order to-day for prompt delivery.BED-TRAY TABLE for serving meals in bed: De-
signed also for book-rest. Legs fold under trayWell seasoned quality Rimu this Kit-set contains ali
parts ready to assemble:
PRICE 14/6. Postage extra 1/3.

DINNER WAGON: In
well seasoned quality
Rimu, sturdy dinner
wagon kit contains all
parts ready to assemble,
including wheels: Mea-
surements 24in. X I6in:
30in. high. PRICE 22/6.
Postage extra 2/9.
KITCHEN CHAIR: An
ideal chair for the kit-cheneasily assembledfrom parts supplied:Well seasoned quality
Rimu: PRICE 15/6:
Postage extra 2/-
IRONING BOARD: Foldsflat when not in use.
Easily assembled from
complete kit supplied.PRICE 15/9Price Ro.R: Auckland:
TABLE TENNIS
(PING PONG) TABLEIN RIMU 8ft. X 4ft:
Folds when not in
use. Can be used

on ordinary table Or with
trestles: Kit without trestles:
PRICE E4/6/6.Kit, including parts for three

trestles: PRICE E6/4/6.
(Prices are for FoR: Auckland:)

enclose Postal Note for 8
Pleose send meKit for

Mezyynabel NAMEADDRESS:53 HIGH STREEL, AUCKLANDL Gla


